Advanced test technology for deploying,
maintaining and managing optical networks
Universal Test System
FTB-400
Technologically speaking, today's networks are more complex than ever.
Thousands of components have to work in harmony, and deployment
specialists are responsible for tuning entire systems for optimal network

• SONET/SDH (DS0 to OC-192c)
• SDH/PDH (64 Kb/s to STM-64c)
Ordering Information
FTB-400-NX-DX-XX-X
Operating system language
A = English
C = Chinese (simplified)
E = Spanish
F = French
G = German
I = Italian
R = Russian2
X = Czech2
K = Korean2
J = Japanese2
V = Chinese (traditional)
Receptacle
00 = Two-slot receptacle (GP-402)
H = Seven-slot receptacle (GP-407)
BP = Bus Protector (GP-2000)
Notes
1. Software test applications might not support all languages listed above.
Call factory for information on supported software languages.
2. Call EXFO for details.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS          400 Godin Avenue                                                                 Vanier (Quebec)  G1M 2K2 CANADA     Tel.: 1 418 683-0211 · Fax: 1 418 683-2170
EXFO AMERICA                                 4275 Kellway Circle, Suite 122                                              Addison TX 75001 USA                            Tel.: 1 800 663-3936 · Fax: 1 972 836-0164
EXFO EUROPE Le Dynasteur, 10/12 rue Andras Beck 92366 Meudon la Forêt Cedex FRANCE Tel.: +33.1.40.83.85.85 · Fax: +33.1.40.83.04.42
EXFO ASIA-PACIFIC 151 Chin Swee Road, #03-29 Manhattan House SINGAPORE 169876 Tel.: +65 6333 8241 · Fax: +65 6333 8242
EXFO CHINA Beijing New Century Hotel Office Tower, Room 1754-1755 Beijing 100044 P. R. China Tel.: +86 (10) 6849 2738 · Fax: +86 (10) 6849 2662
No. 6 Southern Capital Gym Road
TOLL-FREE (USA and Canada) Tel.: 1 800 663-3936 www.exfo.com • info@exfo.com
Model
FTB-400 = Modular main frame unit
FTB-400-HC = Modular main frame unit high capacity hard disk
Memory
N8 = Standard 128 MB
N10 = Additional 128 MB (total of 256 MB)
N12 = Additional 384 MB (total of 512 MB)
Display
D3= STN LCD Passive color touchscreen
D4 = TFT Active color touchscreen
Example: FTB-400-N10-D4-H-A